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No.
343.
345.

348.
349.

351.

354.

358.

379.
380.

382.
384,
386.
388.

393.

394.°

397.

400.

417.

420.

424.

426.
427,
428.

Name.

Norris, William Edward
. Johnson, Robert Allen
Hawke, Walter Oswald

Smith, Eric

Thompson, Arthur Reglnald
Renai, Lola Marjory
Hewitt, Alice Rosetta ..
Jewell, Claude Morton
Carter Shirley Yeoland
Maxwell- Lefroy, Hilda Mary
Warren, Joan Harvey .
Brown, "Bertram Aldred

Inglis, William

Strang, George Linton
Wilson, Donald Jamieson
Currie, Margaret Isobel
Josland, Cyril Browne
Spence, John Stockan ..
Talbot, John Rowland.

Bell, John Herbert

Willis, Elsie Mildred .

. Riddick, James Stoneham

de Tourettes, Henri Gaitau

. Larsen, Walter

Lea, Lucy Elizabeth

. Bell, Peter Jamieson

Buchanan, David Gordon

. Lander, Margaret ..
Priest, Samuel Albert Welhngs ..

. Anderson Margaret ..

Lowe, Mary Wainui

Partridge, Jack Leonard

. Ronayne, Jean

. Arlidge, Thomas Hill ..
Davin, Thomas Patrick
Shu'ley, John Stanley .
Helson, Gordon Albert Henry

Box, Eva Mainoni
Ryder, Eileen Ellen

Kemp, Clarence George
Smellie, Rose MacKenzie
Barber, John Harlan Wilson
Richards, Allan Henry. .
McKay, Peggy Mabel ..
Tier, Ralph William Neville
Downey, Henry Edward

Edwards, Gladys
Ellis, Cec:he ..

Gillingham, Edward Eng]end
Keegan, Maureen Dorothy

Smith, George

Blllens Rona Bessie Mary

Gee, Edlth Eileen
Millar, Agnes Lilian

Bowling, Francis GeralJi'
Green, Florence May

Rose, Gladys . .

Grover, Harold Edward

Hattersley, James

Smith, Joseph Gordon . -
. Boswell, Lucy
Simpson, John lebert

Stuart, John Budge

. Prenderg&st, John Bernard

. Dollimore, Henry Nelson

. Rae, Roger Black

. Neville, Maurice Bernard

. Bradstock, Marianne Avis
Catchpole, Joan Mary ..
Meighan, William James

. King, Annie ..

Knogh, Hutton

Metealfe, Rodney Oswald

Smith, Honor

Byrne, Francis Napoleon
Fanning, Dulcie Mary .

Morgan, Hugh

Aherne, Robert leham
. Payne, "William Reynolds
Robertson, Bessie Jane
Robinson, Leslie William

Juriss, Olga Orme
Vance, Rita Anne
Bailey, Henry John

Brooker, Arthur Royston
Moonie, Stanley Gordon
Parker, Elizabeth Margaret
Steel, Raymond Marshall
White, William Edgar

Examination Centre.

Palmerston North.

Timaru.
Masterton.
Westport.
Dunedin.
Wellington.
Invercargill.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Nelson.
Suva, Iiji.
Timaru.
Hamilton.
Dunedin.
Hamilton.
Wanganui.
Christchurch.
Nelson.
Motueka.
Invercargill.
Auckland.
Nelson.
Nelson.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Christchurch.
Balclutha.
Wellington.
Wanganui.
Wellington.
Tauranga.
Christchurch.
Wellington.

Palmerston North.

Invercargill.
Napier.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Lower Hutt.
Hastings,
Gisborne.
Waihi.

New Plymouth.
Hastings.
Gisborne.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Wellington.
‘Wanganui.
Wanganui.
Timaru.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Masterton.
Hamilton.
Wellington.
Waipawa.
‘Wanganui.
Christchurch.
Wanganui.
Dunedin.

Palmerston North.

Hamilton.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Dunedin.
Wellington.
Christchuroh.
Hawera.
Auckland.
Westport.
Waipawa.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Motueka.
Christchurch.
Opotiki.
Dunedin.
Akaroa.
Christchurch.
Nelson.
Christchurch.
Auckland.

Te Kuiti.
Nelson.

Te Kuiti.
Waihi.

~\U-
432.
433.

439.

442,
443,
444,

450.
451.

455.

457,

461.
462.
464.

467.
471.

475.
477.
481.

484.
486.

489,

495.

504.

512.
513.

516.
517.

519.
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Name.

Dalziell, Ernest Mervyn
Bedford, Emily

Bennett, Cavanaugh Leo Oldham
Bull, Edlth Hannah .
Harvey, Olive Morton ..
McGregor, David Robert
Raureti, Johnny
\Ic-Ahster, Hugh Gallacher
Simmonds, Victor Matthew
Ward, Dorothy Jane

Bool, Wilfred Arthur ..
Ziesler, Oonagh Frances
Hope, Marian Ellen
McKee, Tasman Joseph
Westwater, Wallace

. Clooke, John Thomas

Partelow, Alston Leonard

Warren, James Albert

Allwood, Thomas Eric

Blackw ood, Jean

Johnston, Allan Howard

Lynch, Beatrice Jane .. ..

Middieton, Amanda Charlotte
Augusta . ..

Lameron Ewan

Qumtrell Thomas Sussox

Gapper, Henri Carrington

Keown, Gordon Dickson

McLean, Catherine

Mulhern, Eileen

Knapp, Leonora

Green, Elva Marjorie

Jackson, Lance Vernon

Guthue, Eunice

Lamason, Emily Martha

Reed, John William

Feist, Jean ..

Free, May Aroha

Hallum, John Deuglas

Kerr, thabeth

Butler, Edward Joseph

Kirkwood, Richard Henry Gollan

Simpson, George Edwin .

Williamson, Athol John

Edgar, George Sinclair

McGowan, Eric Ernest. .

Flynn, William David ..

Gillespie, Henry Cameron

Goldie, Jessie

Wellsford, Samuel Clyde

Best, Albert Aaron

Peacocke, Jack

Rockel, Evan. .

Craig, Kenneth Ramsey

Stevens, Dorothy Beryl

Anderson, Eleanor Allen

Evans, Leslie Charles ..

Maddever, John Combe

Challis, Frederick Bertram

Dempsey, Martin Terence

Smith, Bertrand Digby

Witty, Elsie Emilie .

O’Kane, Julia Constance

Wilson, Ileen Agnes

Findlay, Benjamin .

Francis, Croyden Bergh

Lumsden, John .

Moody, Ivor Selwyn ..

O’Sullivan, Gilbert Patrick

Sadler, Sydney Ivan ..

Segrief-Leydon, Bernard James. .

Choriton, Barabara ..

J ohnstone, Gordon Carlyle Carnck

Barrett, Joan Frances ..

Fleming, Joan Ernestine

Massam, Gladys Mary ..

Sharp, Atholston Keith

Watson, Rena Margaret

Cutler, Donald .

Dromgoole, Leo Steve .

Philip, Robert Clifford

Hall, William Robert ..

Clark, Dulcie Jean et

Conlan, Marie Leslie

Coxon, Richard James

Tibbits, Rena Beryl

Egden, John Patrick

Jane, Frederick John ..

Hamilton, Keith Samuel
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Examination Centre.

Christchurch.
Milton.
Dargaville.
Christchurch.
Hamilton.
Dunedin.
Waipawa.
Dunedin.
Auckland.
Napier.
Timaru.
Wanganui.
Wellington.
Motueka.
Hamilton.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Gisborne.
Palmerston North.
Auckland.
Nelson.

Auckland.
Christchurch.
Blenheim.
Nelson.
Gore.
Whangarei.
Hamilton.
Motueka.
Auckland.
Palmerston North.
Pukekohe,
Stratford.
Gisborne.
Masterton.
Waihi.
Balclutha.
Dunedin.
Auckland.
Hamilton.
Te Puke.
Balclutha.
Tapanui.
Suva, Fiji.
Masterton.
Hamilton.
Westport.
Napier.
Pukekohe.
Gisborne.
Palmerston North.
Wanganui.
Timaru.
Suva, Fiji.
Rangiora.
Pahiatua.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Christchurch.
Alexandra.
Alexandra.
Napier.
Christchurch.
Gore.
Napier.
Thames.
New Plymouth.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Te Puke.
Auckland.
Nelson.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Opotiki.
Rangiora.
Christchurch.
Palmerston North.
Greymouth.
Oamaru.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Whangarei.
Christchurch.
Napier.
Pukekohe.



